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U.S. District Court

District of Wyoming

Notice of Electronic Filing 

The following transaction was entered on 4/10/2024 at 10:24 AM MDT and filed on
4/10/2024 
Case Name: Wright v Devon Energy Production Company LP
Case Number: 2:22-cv-00213-KHR
Filer:
Document Number: 34(No document attached)

Docket Text: 
(TEXT-ONLY) NOTICE Resetting Hearing: IN-PERSON Final Fairness Hearing
reset for 8/6/2024 at 02:00 PM in Cheyenne Courtroom No. 3 (Room No. 2104)
before District Judge Kelly H Rankin. (Court Staff, smxb)

2:22-cv-00213-KHR Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

John F Shepherd     jshepherd@hollandhart.com, intaketeam@hollandhart.com,
jacrosslingtsang@hollandhart.com

Richard A Erb, Jr     Rick@rickerb.com, Rebecca@rickerb.com

Jeffrey Scott Pope     jspope@hollandhart.com, intaketeam@hollandhart.com,
mjdallas@hollandhart.com, tldarbo@hollandhart.com

Reagan E Bradford     reagan@bradwil.com, sarah@bradwil.com

Ryan K Wilson     ryan@bradwil.com, sarah@bradwil.com

Christopher Anthony Chrisman     cachrisman@hollandhart.com,
IntakeTeam@hollandhart.com, jacrosslingtsang@hollandhart.com, kpbell@hollandhart.com

mailto:wyodcclerks@wyd.uscourts.gov
mailto:wyd_cmecf@wyd.uscourts.gov
https://ecf.wyd.uscourts.gov/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?62080


Michelle Rebecca Seares     mrseares@hollandhart.com, IntakeTeam@hollandhart.com,
jacrosslingtsang@hollandhart.com

2:22-cv-00213-KHR This document has NOT been electronically delivered - you must
serve it manually to the following people: 


